Diesel & AdBlue
Storage Tanks
2 polymaster.com.au
For all your, Diesel and AdBlue storage
and dispensing needs!
Whether you need bulk storage or a mobile solution,
our products are designed to meet your needs and exceed your expectations.
The Polymaster Diesel & AdBlue® range suits all of your small or bulk storage requirements.

Mechanical overfill protection
High/Low level electronic audible alarm –
Bund alarm
110% secondary containment bund capacity
Flame retardant outer tank material
Digital level indicator
Secured lockable cabinet to protect equipment
Mechanical fluid meter to measure vehicle usage  – –
Digital fluid meter to measure vehicle usage –
Power control box with auto time out (10mins) & emergency stop –
Fuel management system for up to 120 users  – –
Specifications
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
A   B C  D
DMDS5000 5,000  2200  2080  2260  2750
DMDS7000 7,000  2500  2190  2350  3070
DMDS10000 10,000  2500  2520  2710  3062
*DMDS10000E        Only available in 10,000ltrs
DIMENSIONS
Bunded Tanks Comparison Chart
6 Diesel Single Skin Tanks
CAPACITY

DMP200E
DMP100E
DMPQ400E
CODE CAPACITY
(ltrs)
DIMENSIONS
 (L x W x H)
PUMP* PUMP FLOW
(LPM)
HOSE LENGTH
(m)
AUTO TRIGGER
NOZZLE
MOUNTING
FRAMES
DMP100E 100 770 x 540 x 500 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM100MF
DMP200E 200 1000 x 750 x 605 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM200MF
DMP400E 400 1620 x 750 x 665 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM400MF
DMPQ400E 400 930 x 1200 x 685 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes -
DMPQB400E
(Bunded)
400 1130 x 1380 x 832 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes -
DMP600E 600 1720 x 890 x 755 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM600MF
DMP800E 800 1720 x 890 x 925 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM800MF
8 Diesel Transfer Tanks
Breather Site Tube Pump Nozzle Alligator Clips Pin Mounts
Pump Options
CAPACITY

9Diesel Trailer Packages
CODE CAPACITY
(ltrs)
TANK
DIMENSIONS
 (L x W x H)
TRAILER
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
PUMP* PUMP FLOW
LPM
HOSE LENGTH
(m)
AUTO TRIGGER
NOZZLE
DMPFT1200-S 1200 1450 x 1200 x 1000 3940 x 1770 x 1500 DP85PUMP 85 6 Yes
DMPFT2000-S 2000 1900 x 1450 x 1200 4460 x 1970 x 1650 DP85PUMP 85 6 Yes
Trailer Packages
KEY FEATURES - TRAILER
• Hot dip galvanised dual
axle trailer

12 Diesel Accessories
Accessories
Filters
Cube Ute Pack Accessories
Accessories
DCF-150-A
CLG-D
BMCB-D
DHR10M25
ATN90
CODE DESCRIPTION
BM35TNB-RES 35L AdBlue Reservoir Tank for Cube
DM400QBUND Diesel 400Ltr Cube Outer Bund
STRUT430MM-200N Gas Strut 430MM L 200N- Suits Cube Range
CODE DESCRIPTION
DCF-150-A Water Captor Filter 150lpm (Metal)- Full Assembly
DCF-150-CART Water Captor Filter 150lpm (Metal)- Cartridge Only
DCF-100-A Water Captor Filter 100lpm (Clear)-Full Assembly-2xCartridges
DCF-100-CART Water Captor Filter 100lpm (Clear)- Cartridge Only
DCF-70-A Water Captor Filter 70lpm (Metal)- Full Assembly-2xCartridges
DCF-70-CART Water Captor Filter 70lpm (Metal)- Cartridge Only
CODE DESCRIPTION
ATN65 65LPM Diesel Auto Nozzle
ATN90 90LPM Diesel Auto Nozzle
BMCB-D Diesel MC Box

Specifications
CODE CAPACITY
(LTRS)
A
(MM)
B
(MM)
C
(MM)
D
(MM)
E
(MM)
F
(MM)
BMDS2300 2300 1600 2160 2200 2120 490 150
BMDS3300 3300 1800 2130 2200 2300 490 130
BMDS5000 5000 2200 2080 2260 2750 490 120
BMDS7000 7000 2500 2190 2350 3070 500 170
BMDS10000 10,000 2500 2520 2710 3062 500 40
Bunded Tanks Comparison Chart
AdBlue® Self Bunded Tanks
15AdBlue® Single Skin Storage Tanks
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(MM)
BMS2000RPB 2,000 1175 Dia x 2355H
BMS4000RPB 4,000 1600 Dia x 2300H
BMS5000RPB 5,000 1800 Dia x 2300H
BMS7000RPB 7,000 2200 Dia x 2300H
BMS10000RPB 10,000 2480 Dia x 2450H
Single Skin Storage Tanks
KEY FEATURES
• External Liquid Level Indicator
• SS Pipework
• 2” SS Dry Break
• 2" Outlet and Ball Valve
• Earthing Rod
• Breather Vents
• Screw Lid - Inspection Hatch
BMS5000RPB
Round Tanks
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
BMSL2000RPB 2,000 2590 x 750 x 2110
BMSL3000RPB 3,000 2870 x 940 x 2150
BMSL5000RPB 5,000 3590 x 1170 x 2110
Slimline Tanks
BMSL5000RPB
Adblue® Level Gauge SS Pipework &
2” SS Dry Break
2" Outlet and Ball Valve
Single Skin Slimline Tank + Cabinet
CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
PUMP PUMP FLOW
(LPM)
HOSE LENGTH
(m)
BMSL5000LGY-C Slimline AdBlue® Tank + Cabinet 5,000 4140 x 1170 x 2110 B240VP-P 35 5
KEY FEATURES
• Optimised Fleet Solutions
for AdBlue® storage and
dispensing to SCR/DEF